Construction - Civil--Scaffolding-
sqm

7.736.00 15.00 lyo r,08,540 oyr 0v, oyo 0 0
'l,08,540

Addl
Spec

Works include erection ofscaffoldirg malerial {7236 sli @ Rs.l1.00/-} and removal {7236 sft @ Rs.4.00^}. Read UOM as Sfi

Total Amount ,.. 0 0 0 1,08,540

Rupees in words : One Lakh Eight Thousand Five Hundred And Forty Only.

Terms and Conditionsi

Agreement for CoDstruction.

Measurement/Estimate

Scope of Work

Pa).ment Terms :

Page 'l of 2

Terms and Conditions mentioned in agreement for construction sball be skictly followed.

The total quantity of wort has been separately estimated and signed by both the partie6.